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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         15K        HALF      19.3MI       LHALF     LAST4MI     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Samuel Bird            M 25-29       1/20       54:32     1:17:25     1:57:48     1:25:24       26:55     2:42:49    6:13     2:42:49
2     Lindsay Cordes         F 30-34       1/20     1:03:46     1:29:19     2:11:19     1:29:28       27:21     2:58:49    6:50     2:58:47
3     Grant Stieglitz        M 30-34       1/31     1:00:59     1:26:58     2:11:46     1:33:56       28:47     3:00:54    6:55     3:00:53
4     Mark Davidhizar        M 35-39       1/30     1:04:55     1:30:40     2:13:16     1:31:00       28:23     3:01:40    6:56     3:01:39
5     John Burchfield        M 20-24       1/11     1:04:47     1:31:31     2:14:35     1:32:30       28:43     3:04:01    7:02     3:04:00
6     Ryan Edington          M 30-34       2/31     1:04:30     1:32:09     2:17:30     1:33:02       26:33     3:05:12    7:05     3:05:10
7     Joe White              M 30-34       3/31     1:00:58     1:25:46     2:10:25     1:41:22       34:46     3:07:09    7:09     3:07:08
8     Tyler Reese            M 25-29       2/20     1:09:02     1:34:44     2:17:58     1:32:46       29:14     3:07:34    7:10     3:07:30
9     Emilee Miller          F 20-24        1/5     1:05:34     1:32:46     2:18:41     1:37:44       30:11     3:10:42    7:17     3:10:30
10    Laurissa Dalrymple     F 30-34       2/20     1:04:06     1:31:01     2:17:29     1:39:42       30:44     3:10:44    7:17     3:10:42
11    Daniel Fickenscher     M 25-29       3/20     1:09:42     1:38:36     2:23:10     1:32:46       27:34     3:11:25    7:19     3:11:22
12    Tommy Cutter           M 30-34       4/31     1:05:43     1:32:33     2:18:01     1:39:39       32:05     3:12:14    7:21     3:12:12
13    Dustin Moore           M 20-24       2/11     1:05:45     1:31:53     2:15:09     1:41:52       37:02     3:13:46    7:24     3:13:44
14    Spencer Amborn         M 20-24       3/11     1:09:53     1:37:17     2:23:30     1:37:04       28:37     3:14:26    7:26     3:14:20
15    Branden Clayton        M 20-24       4/11     1:09:27     1:36:34     2:22:40     1:38:19       30:58     3:14:53    7:27     3:14:52
16    Benjamin Steele        M 35-39       2/30     1:03:57     1:29:53     2:16:58     1:45:03       33:16     3:14:57    7:27     3:14:56
17    Cody Ebnit             M 25-29       4/20     1:07:36     1:34:33     2:22:19     1:40:23       29:40     3:14:57    7:27     3:14:56
18    Matthew Klein          M 20-24       5/11     1:03:53     1:29:46     2:15:06     1:45:57       37:35     3:15:47    7:29     3:15:42
19    Samuel Carolus         M 25-29       5/20     1:05:41     1:31:58     2:17:57     1:43:58       33:30     3:15:56    7:29     3:15:55
20    Nick Lake              M 25-29       6/20       59:01     1:25:04     2:14:20     1:50:55       35:44     3:16:01    7:29     3:15:59
21    Mark Compton           M 35-39       3/30     1:11:14     1:39:50     2:27:48     1:38:38       28:19     3:18:34    7:35     3:18:27
22    Mark French            M 45-49       1/23     1:08:05     1:36:18     2:24:03     1:43:08       32:08     3:19:27    7:37     3:19:25
23    Mark Mays              M 40-44       1/38     1:14:00     1:43:22     2:29:58     1:37:18       29:41     3:20:46    7:40     3:20:40
24    Suzi Swinehart         F 40-44       1/22     1:11:26     1:40:05     2:28:46     1:41:08       29:53     3:21:19    7:41     3:21:13
25    Jason Robertson        M 35-39       4/30     1:11:27     1:40:07     2:28:47     1:41:08       29:54     3:21:20    7:41     3:21:15
26    Rob Westfall           M 30-34       5/31     1:03:57     1:29:52     2:10:04     1:52:07       39:37     3:21:59    7:43     3:21:58
27    Joshua Parrott         M 30-34       6/31     1:09:51     1:38:21     2:27:19     1:44:30       32:03     3:22:53    7:45     3:22:51
28    Rachel Widener         F 30-34       3/20     1:11:33     1:40:19     2:27:55     1:42:33       32:01     3:22:52    7:45     3:22:52
29    Pablo Morales          M 45-49       2/23     1:11:27     1:40:06     2:28:12     1:44:03       33:02     3:24:15    7:48     3:24:09
30    Scott McCauley         M 50-54       1/19     1:13:00     1:42:29     2:31:12     1:41:55       30:18     3:24:26    7:49     3:24:23
31    Mike Soat              M 50-54       2/19     1:10:39     1:39:49     2:28:32     1:45:57       33:44     3:25:46    7:52     3:25:46
32    Jonathan Dutton        M 35-39       5/30     1:08:48     1:39:19     2:29:36     1:47:04       32:35     3:26:25    7:53     3:26:23
33    Christopher Callahan   M 35-39       6/30     1:10:16     1:39:45     2:28:44     1:48:00       34:46     3:27:57    7:56     3:27:45
34    Jason Clagg            M 35-39       7/30     1:12:01     1:41:27     2:31:14     1:46:45       32:44     3:28:14    7:57     3:28:12
35    Jonathan Byers         M 40-44       2/38     1:10:08     1:37:52     2:28:34     1:50:52       35:57     3:28:43    7:58     3:28:43
36    Ryan Heath             M 30-34       7/31     1:09:56     1:38:39     2:29:28     1:50:46       34:01     3:29:28    8:00     3:29:24
37    Megan Allen            F 30-34       4/20     1:13:06     1:42:12     2:31:12     1:49:11       35:11     3:31:26    8:05     3:31:23
38    Greg Veerkamp          M 35-39       8/30     1:13:06     1:42:12     2:31:12     1:49:14       35:14     3:31:28    8:05     3:31:25
39    Troy Carolus           M 20-24       6/11     1:13:09     1:43:19     2:35:26     1:49:05       31:54     3:32:24    8:07     3:32:23
40    Stephen Taulbee        M 45-49       3/23     1:15:34     1:45:43     2:36:28     1:49:10       34:13     3:34:57    8:13     3:34:52
41    Garett Carolus         M 50-54       3/19     1:14:57     1:45:12     2:35:43     1:49:44       34:20     3:34:56    8:13     3:34:56
42    Tom Trent              M 40-44       3/38     1:10:45     1:39:18     2:29:12     1:56:24       41:05     3:35:45    8:14     3:35:41
43    Emily Weesner          F 30-34       5/20     1:13:40     1:44:41     2:36:36     1:51:31       34:28     3:36:24    8:16     3:36:11
44    Jim Paul               M 30-34       8/31     1:09:55     1:38:55     2:32:18     1:57:22       37:43     3:36:17    8:16     3:36:16
45    Tim Zumstein           M 30-34       9/31     1:12:04     1:42:11     2:35:15     1:54:40       35:32     3:36:51    8:17     3:36:51
46    Lisa Toth              F 25-29       1/15     1:18:33     1:50:11     2:42:54     1:46:48       30:33     3:37:03    8:17     3:36:59
47    Teri Garrelts          F 35-39       1/19     1:15:37     1:46:07     2:38:52     1:51:33       34:02     3:37:42    8:19     3:37:39
48    Peter Ryan             M 30-34      10/31     1:17:01     1:44:31     2:35:36     1:53:22       35:09     3:38:00    8:19     3:37:53
49    Todd Eigenschink       M 40-44       4/38     1:13:10     1:42:26     2:34:04     1:55:48       36:46     3:38:18    8:20     3:38:14
50    Ryan Jackson           M 30-34      11/31     1:18:15     1:49:52     2:42:02     1:48:54       32:17     3:38:49    8:21     3:38:45
51    Forrest Bishop         M 30-34      12/31     1:19:15     1:50:44     2:42:48     1:48:09       32:23     3:39:02    8:22     3:38:52
52    Matthew Willman        M 20-24       7/11     1:13:11     1:43:19     2:37:25     1:57:33       36:18     3:40:53    8:26     3:40:51
53    Matthew Creech         M 40-44       5/38     1:19:00     1:50:44     2:42:51     1:50:25       33:53     3:41:13    8:27     3:41:08
54    Cayla Pusey            F 20-24        2/5     1:19:49     1:51:34     2:43:13     1:50:42       34:49     3:42:20    8:29     3:42:15
55    Joel Vastbinder        M 15-19        1/5     1:15:09     1:45:54     2:38:53     1:57:58       40:14     3:43:53    8:33     3:43:52
56    Noel Shafer            M 45-49       4/23     1:07:47     1:39:21     2:36:39     2:04:56       38:38     3:44:18    8:34     3:44:16
57    Ashley Sprunger        F 30-34       6/20     1:16:41     1:48:16     2:42:42     1:56:34       35:36     3:44:52    8:35     3:44:50
58    Jared Newhard          M 40-44       6/38     1:27:05     1:59:19     2:49:03     1:45:42       31:50     3:45:06    8:36     3:45:00
59    Joseph Welch           M 25-29       7/20     1:23:14     1:54:48     2:48:02     1:51:13       32:50     3:46:12    8:38     3:46:01
60    Alyssa Welch           F 25-29       2/15     1:23:15     1:54:49     2:48:02     1:51:14       32:52     3:46:13    8:38     3:46:03
61    Matthew Wisner         M 25-29       8/20     1:13:11     1:43:19     2:38:12     2:02:49       38:39     3:46:10    8:38     3:46:07
62    Berry Weaver           M 45-49       5/23     1:15:23     1:46:24     2:42:31     2:02:20       38:13     3:48:49    8:44     3:48:44
63    Elbert Starks          M 45-49       6/23     1:15:23     1:46:28     2:42:46     2:02:46       39:48     3:49:17    8:45     3:49:13
64    Russ Heibel            M 55-59       1/18     1:22:02     1:55:51     2:50:22     1:54:33       34:14     3:50:33    8:48     3:50:24
65    Chelsea Heibel         F 25-29       3/15     1:22:02     1:55:53     2:50:22     1:54:33       34:15     3:50:34    8:48     3:50:25
66    Matthew Kelley         M 40-44       7/38     1:18:24     1:49:53     2:45:02     2:01:11       38:56     3:51:14    8:50     3:51:03
67    Brent Peterson         M 35-39       9/30     1:19:34     1:51:26     2:46:21     2:00:13       38:42     3:51:46    8:51     3:51:38
68    Randy Richard          M 45-49       7/23     1:09:33     1:39:02     2:33:32     2:14:33       50:28     3:53:42    8:55     3:53:34
69    David Greene           M 55-59       2/18     1:22:46     1:55:35     2:51:25     1:58:08       36:08     3:53:54    8:56     3:53:43
70    Jeremy Heidenreich     M 35-39      10/30     1:23:12     1:56:42     2:52:05     1:57:42       36:19     3:54:32    8:57     3:54:23
71    Damon Greven           M 45-49       8/23     1:22:54     1:56:15     2:52:47     1:58:35       35:38     3:54:57    8:58     3:54:50
72    Katie McGuire          F 25-29       4/15     1:23:23     1:56:42     2:52:47     1:58:17       35:42     3:55:06    8:59     3:54:58
73    Sarah Cook             F 30-34       7/20     1:23:24     1:56:42     2:52:48     1:58:18       35:42     3:55:06    8:59     3:54:59
74    Beth Fisher            F 40-44       2/22     1:19:46     1:51:51     2:48:55     2:03:24       38:20     3:55:20    8:59     3:55:14
75    Thomas Wheeler         M 50-54       4/19     1:16:25     1:48:33     2:45:42     2:07:16       41:05     3:56:00    9:00     3:55:48
76    Niclas Hulting         M 35-39      11/30     1:22:57     1:55:49     2:51:47     2:00:19       37:34     3:56:17    9:01     3:56:07
77    Jake Fitzmaurice       M 35-39      12/30     1:18:45     1:50:12     2:45:54     2:06:23       41:35     3:56:38    9:02     3:56:35
78    Darren Reed            M 40-44       8/38     1:24:51     1:58:35     2:54:45     1:58:13       35:28     3:56:53    9:03     3:56:47
79    Mary Roberts           F 45-49       1/17     1:22:44     1:55:45     2:51:39     2:01:10       38:11     3:57:01    9:03     3:56:55
80    Aaron Schneider        M 40-44       9/38     1:24:50                 2:55:03                   35:42     3:57:28    9:04     3:57:18
81    Rebecca Beaubien       F 40-44       3/22     1:24:41     1:59:07     2:56:33     1:59:29       35:02     3:58:40    9:07     3:58:35
82    Brie Armstrong         F 35-39       2/19     1:22:38     1:55:42     2:51:59     2:03:06       38:38     3:58:57    9:07     3:58:48
83    Karen Kosberg          F 55-59        1/6     1:24:28     1:58:29     2:55:35     2:00:24       36:32     3:59:01    9:08     3:58:52
84    Andrew Cooper          M 25-29       9/20     1:22:35     1:54:29     2:48:12     2:04:25       41:13     3:59:11    9:08     3:58:53
85    Luster Roush           M 50-54       5/19     1:24:41     1:57:43     2:54:24     2:01:11       36:23     3:58:58    9:08     3:58:54
86    Jarrod Craddock        M 35-39      13/30     1:24:57     1:59:16     2:56:42     2:00:11       35:50     3:59:35    9:09     3:59:26
87    Chip Vandell           M 60-64       1/11     1:24:57     1:59:14     2:56:42     2:00:12       35:50     3:59:35    9:09     3:59:26
88    Elizabeth Beeckman     F 30-34       8/20     1:20:17     1:53:58     2:54:01     2:05:45       37:27     3:59:49    9:09     3:59:43
89    Jeoff Dingeldein       M 35-39      14/30     1:23:50     1:57:36     2:54:57     2:03:07       38:22     4:00:49    9:12     4:00:43
90    James Taylor           M 30-34      13/31     1:24:59     1:59:15     2:56:53     2:02:03       37:25     4:01:26    9:13     4:01:17
91    Ryan Weiss             M 30-34      14/31     1:24:54     1:59:12     2:56:40     2:02:11       37:51     4:01:33    9:13     4:01:23
92    David Bilos            M 45-49       9/23     1:19:55     1:52:49     2:48:28     2:08:59       45:08     4:01:53    9:14     4:01:47
93    Chaz Beck              M 25-29      10/20     1:14:39     1:44:38     2:37:28     2:17:16       45:28     4:01:58    9:14     4:01:53
94    Matthew Daily          M 25-29      11/20     1:23:54     1:57:11     2:55:41     2:04:57       38:16     4:02:31    9:15     4:02:08
95    Vicki Shade            F 45-49       2/17     1:22:42     1:55:59     2:56:10     2:06:13       37:07     4:02:17    9:15     4:02:11
96    Steve Fish             M 45-49      10/23     1:28:21     2:00:55     2:56:11     2:02:36       40:24     4:03:47    9:18     4:03:30
97    Jed Pearson            M 65-69        1/3     1:22:15     1:54:47     2:51:35     2:09:29       40:33     4:04:20    9:20     4:04:16
98    Michael Patalita       M 45-49      11/23     1:27:12     2:00:58     2:58:02     2:05:49       40:35     4:06:59    9:26     4:06:47
99    Erica Gunsch           F 35-39       3/19     1:24:59     1:59:14     2:58:26     2:07:37       37:38     4:07:02    9:26     4:06:50
100   Andrew Powers          M 25-29      12/20     1:27:41     2:02:23     3:01:58     2:04:40       37:35     4:07:22    9:26     4:07:02
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101   Steven Rose            M 35-39      15/30     1:23:49     1:57:36     2:55:02     2:09:43       39:37     4:07:25    9:27     4:07:18
102   Esmeralda Lopez        F 35-39       4/19     1:24:52     1:59:12     2:58:26     2:08:32       38:31     4:07:54    9:28     4:07:43
103   Jay Earich             M 55-59       3/18     1:18:31     1:49:59                 2:18:19       52:03     4:08:22    9:29     4:08:18
104   Chelsea Winter         F 25-29       5/15     1:24:55     1:59:15     2:58:32     2:09:35       40:17     4:09:00    9:30     4:08:50
105   Greg Hevel             M 50-54       6/19     1:26:09     1:59:50     2:57:42     2:09:09       42:32     4:09:13    9:31     4:08:59
106   Anthony Cronin         M 35-39      16/30     1:27:20     2:01:51     3:00:36     2:07:53       41:09     4:09:51    9:32     4:09:44
107   Todd Poinsett          M 40-44      10/38     1:25:02     1:59:13     2:56:42     2:10:41       43:47     4:10:03    9:33     4:09:54
108   Richard Koomler        M 35-39      17/30     1:26:07     2:00:16     2:59:16     2:10:58       42:12     4:11:24    9:36     4:11:13
109   Matt Bennett           M 35-39      18/30     1:26:08     2:00:15     2:59:16     2:10:59       42:12     4:11:24    9:36     4:11:13
110   Todd Sullivan          M 40-44      11/38     1:23:28     1:57:31     2:55:48     2:14:01       43:51     4:11:44    9:37     4:11:32
111   Krista Nicholson       F 45-49       3/17     1:18:09     1:52:17     2:56:10     2:19:41       42:47     4:11:58    9:37     4:11:58
112   Barb Martz             F 40-44       4/22     1:18:09     1:52:16     2:56:11     2:19:45       42:50     4:12:00    9:38     4:12:00
113   Joelle Ruefer          F 30-34       9/20     1:28:17     2:04:06     3:03:52     2:08:10       38:27     4:12:30    9:38     4:12:16
114   Courtney Burgasser     F 20-24        3/5     1:35:09     2:11:49     3:10:59     2:00:36       34:25     4:12:39    9:38     4:12:24
115   Augusta Pryor          F 25-29       6/15     1:29:12     2:04:05     3:05:01     2:08:27       38:42     4:12:53    9:39     4:12:32
116   Charles Neuwirth       M 40-44      12/38     1:23:02     1:56:39     2:59:32     2:17:33       43:47     4:14:16    9:43     4:14:11
117   Don Nelson             M 40-44      13/38     1:21:18     1:55:54     2:58:14     2:18:20       43:11     4:14:26    9:43     4:14:13
118   Patrick Heidenreich    M 40-44      14/38     1:23:48     1:58:23     2:57:31     2:16:02       43:01     4:14:30    9:43     4:14:24
119   David Fry              M 55-59       4/18     1:18:08     1:49:32     2:47:34     2:25:07       56:21     4:14:40    9:44     4:14:38
120   Jeff Junk              M 45-49      12/23     1:32:59     2:09:31     3:09:59     2:05:08       36:36     4:14:52    9:44     4:14:38
121   Delbert Yoder          M 60-64       2/11     1:24:36     1:57:54     2:56:54     2:16:58       43:21     4:14:56    9:44     4:14:51
122   Jason Holliday         M 40-44      15/38     1:24:29     1:58:52     2:57:39     2:16:03       45:28     4:15:02    9:44     4:14:54
123   Laurie Whisler         F 50-54       1/13     1:21:35     1:55:47     2:57:29     2:19:16       44:11     4:15:05    9:45     4:15:02
124   Michael Dewinter       M 30-34      15/31     1:35:03     2:11:45     3:10:54     2:03:36       37:31     4:15:45    9:45     4:15:21
125   Matthew Tomlinson      M 30-34      16/31     1:22:49     1:55:54     2:54:35     2:19:41       50:34     4:15:40    9:46     4:15:34
126   Christine Hudson       F 40-44       5/22     1:27:30     2:03:47     3:07:05     2:12:52       39:05     4:16:46    9:48     4:16:39
127   Tim Bemish             M 45-49      13/23     1:21:51     1:53:15     2:55:38     2:23:50       48:14     4:17:19    9:49     4:17:04
128   Seth Kramer            M 35-39      19/30     1:24:37     1:59:15     3:03:50     2:18:15       42:49     4:17:37    9:50     4:17:29
129   Nicholas Myers         M 20-24       8/11     1:24:57                 2:59:13                   47:55     4:18:05    9:51     4:17:55
130   Jarrod Kumfer          M 45-49      14/23     1:29:24     2:06:50     3:10:24     2:11:23       39:14     4:18:15    9:52     4:18:13
131   Tony Hills             M 40-44      16/38     1:24:46     1:58:59     2:59:57     2:19:39       46:58     4:18:46    9:53     4:18:37
132   Pat Beuchel            M 55-59       5/18     1:19:51     1:51:37     2:53:08     2:27:55       48:56     4:19:35    9:55     4:19:32
133   Baily Beiswanger       F 20-24        4/5     1:30:34     2:07:24     3:09:50     2:12:14       40:16     4:19:50    9:55     4:19:37
134   Staci Beiswanger       F 50-54       2/13     1:30:33     2:07:16     3:09:49     2:12:22       40:17     4:19:51    9:55     4:19:37
135   Christopher Mance      M 50-54       7/19     1:17:23     1:50:30     2:51:24     2:29:14       53:18     4:19:47    9:55     4:19:43
136   John Wall              M 25-29      13/20     1:24:55     2:00:02     2:59:11     2:19:46       47:54     4:19:58    9:55     4:19:48
137   Irvin Kontowsky        M 65-69        2/3     1:29:33     2:06:37     3:07:54     2:14:15       42:08     4:21:04    9:58     4:20:52
138   Joel Faurote           M 30-34      17/31     1:26:35     2:00:39     3:06:28     2:20:34       43:25     4:21:24    9:59     4:21:12
139   Laura Brinkman         F 45-49       4/17     1:24:42     1:59:02     3:03:49     2:22:18       43:46     4:21:27    9:59     4:21:19
140   Kim Mierau             F 30-34      10/20     1:30:48     2:07:40     3:10:45     2:13:41       40:17     4:21:33    9:59     4:21:21
141   Nathan Allison         M 40-44      17/38     1:23:11     1:56:40     3:03:18     2:25:10       43:43     4:21:59   10:00     4:21:50
142   Roby Kaufman           F 40-44       6/22     1:29:20     2:05:15     3:08:03     2:16:54       42:23     4:22:12   10:01     4:22:09
143   Randy Moeller          M 55-59       6/18     1:27:26     2:01:41     3:05:20     2:20:33       43:32     4:22:29   10:01     4:22:14
144   Keith Douglas Sr       M 50-54       8/19     1:24:29     1:58:33     2:58:00     2:23:51       51:20     4:22:27   10:01     4:22:24
145   Melinda Kinder         F 55-59        2/6     1:29:10     2:05:03     3:08:37     2:18:30       41:57     4:23:45   10:04     4:23:32
146   Kimberly Truesdell     F 35-39       5/19     1:37:32     2:15:14     3:17:11     2:08:19       37:49     4:23:55   10:04     4:23:33
147   Dan Ferrier            M 30-34      18/31     1:27:20     2:01:49     3:02:32     2:22:01       49:28     4:23:58   10:05     4:23:50
148   Drew Markley           M 30-34      19/31     1:24:10                 3:02:52                   46:21     4:24:03   10:05     4:23:57
149   Kristina Wyss          F 25-29       7/15     1:31:48     2:09:13     3:12:48     2:14:45       40:33     4:24:16   10:05     4:23:58
150   Michael Newell         M 60-64       3/11     1:23:01     1:56:37     3:03:51     2:27:46       45:18     4:24:27   10:06     4:24:22
151   Brian Holloman         M 40-44      18/38     1:25:15     2:00:55     3:06:26     2:23:37       45:20     4:24:43   10:06     4:24:31
152   Clint Wickensheimer    M 55-59       7/18     1:26:05     2:01:15     3:07:00     2:23:31       46:20     4:24:56   10:07     4:24:45
153   Charlie Schortgen      M 55-59       8/18     1:28:06     2:02:12     3:06:44     2:22:39       44:53     4:25:08   10:07     4:24:51
154   Michael Simonis        M 25-29      14/20     1:28:06     2:03:24     3:07:09     2:21:33       42:50     4:25:14   10:07     4:24:56
155   Dawn Kock              F 45-49       5/17     1:29:31     2:06:03     3:10:37     2:19:25       44:08     4:25:41   10:08     4:25:28
156   Stephanie Allen        F 30-34      11/20     1:35:16     2:13:10     3:17:46     2:12:44       33:05     4:26:09   10:09     4:25:53
157   Sandra Junk            F 40-44       7/22     1:31:24     2:08:19     3:10:23     2:17:53       45:53     4:26:26   10:10     4:26:12
158   Michael Patton         M 20-24       9/11     1:26:21     1:59:18     2:58:10     2:28:05        5:13     4:27:32   10:13     4:27:22
159   Janice Peters          F 60-64        1/2     1:30:55     2:08:11     3:13:07     2:20:02       43:03     4:28:26   10:15     4:28:12
160   Patrick Nicol          M 40-44      19/38     1:24:19     1:58:24     3:02:18     2:30:12       51:46     4:28:48   10:16     4:28:36
161   Rose Ford              F 50-54       3/13     1:25:01     2:02:10     3:14:55     2:26:44       42:53     4:29:03   10:16     4:28:53
162   Joel Miller            M 30-34      20/31     1:27:21     2:03:01     3:05:54     2:26:02       49:48     4:29:18   10:17     4:29:03
163   Stacey Miller          F 15-19        1/1     1:22:47     1:57:11     2:57:02     2:32:01     1:02:38     4:29:23   10:17     4:29:11
164   Kevin Miller           M 40-44      20/38     1:22:48     1:57:11     3:03:27     2:32:01       51:20     4:29:23   10:17     4:29:12
165   Colleen O'Leary        F 30-34      12/20     1:34:43     2:13:10     3:17:46     2:16:04       40:52     4:29:30   10:17     4:29:14
166   Kristi Edwards         F 40-44       8/22     1:35:33     2:13:24     3:17:59     2:16:10       40:58     4:29:37   10:18     4:29:33
167   Jason Wood             M 40-44      21/38     1:13:38     1:47:01     2:55:25     2:42:34       54:23     4:29:34   10:18     4:29:34
168   Justin Edwards         M 40-44      22/38     1:35:32     2:13:23     3:17:58     2:16:12       41:00     4:29:39   10:18     4:29:35
169   Robert Edgeman         M 40-44      23/38     1:23:28                 3:15:01                   40:04     4:30:01   10:18     4:29:52
170   Erika Bond             F 50-54       4/13     1:37:44     2:16:59     3:22:39     2:12:56       37:27     4:30:09   10:19     4:29:55
171   Gwen Ruppert           F 45-49       6/17     1:37:44     2:16:59     3:22:39     2:12:57       37:27     4:30:09   10:19     4:29:55
172   Luke Buckler           M 15-19        2/5     1:26:07     2:01:48     3:07:27     2:28:10       46:02     4:30:09   10:19     4:29:58
173   Jesse Buckler          M 40-44      24/38     1:26:08     2:01:49     3:07:27     2:28:10       46:02     4:30:09   10:19     4:29:58
174   Kyle Lacy              M 30-34      21/31     1:26:19     2:03:59     3:11:26     2:26:21       45:19     4:30:31   10:20     4:30:20
175   Jennifer Hollman       F 30-34      13/20     1:30:20     2:08:14     3:14:25     2:22:08       43:40     4:30:27   10:20     4:30:21
176   Michele Roberts        F 50-54       5/13     1:27:15     2:06:07     3:14:49     2:24:18       44:08     4:30:37   10:20     4:30:24
177   Amanda Por             F 30-34      14/20     1:35:18     2:13:11     3:17:47     2:17:26       42:28     4:30:53   10:20     4:30:37
178   Ellen Brown            F 40-44       9/22     1:35:59                 3:17:46                             4:31:14   10:21     4:30:58
179   Justin Burnham         M 30-34      22/31     1:22:32     1:56:19     3:07:34     2:35:10       47:48     4:31:32   10:22     4:31:28
180   Derek Lueders          M 30-34      23/31     1:24:36     1:59:09     3:08:08     2:32:55       46:51     4:32:09   10:24     4:32:03
181   Chelle Gates           F 35-39       6/19     1:32:55     2:11:32     3:18:02     2:22:06       42:19     4:33:54   10:27     4:33:37
182   Andrea Daeppen         M 15-19        3/5     1:30:23     2:07:11     3:17:24     2:27:09       39:40     4:34:31   10:29     4:34:19
183   Lennart Karlsson       M 45-49      15/23     1:34:00     2:11:16     3:19:00     2:23:16       43:09     4:34:49   10:29     4:34:32
184   Gale Meller            M 40-44      25/38     1:26:51     2:00:57     3:06:48     2:33:54       46:20     4:35:01   10:30     4:34:50
185   Cathy Toupin           F 55-59        3/6     1:33:06     2:11:25     3:18:10     2:23:28       42:59     4:35:02   10:30     4:34:53
186   Richard Toupin         M 55-59       9/18     1:33:07     2:11:24     3:18:10     2:23:29       43:00     4:35:02   10:30     4:34:53
187   Ryan Bond              M 40-44      26/38     1:33:13     2:12:52     3:17:08     2:22:02       42:02     4:35:06   10:30     4:34:53
188   Gary Brooks            M 55-59      10/18     1:29:43     2:08:38     3:14:33     2:26:44       48:08     4:35:34   10:31     4:35:22
189   Brad Witte             M 40-44      27/38     1:25:36     2:00:46     3:10:04     2:35:18       50:02     4:36:18   10:33     4:36:03
190   Greg Wehling           M 50-54       9/19     1:37:14     2:16:18     3:22:14     2:19:51       42:51     4:36:30   10:33     4:36:08
191   Andre Carrasquillo     M 30-34      24/31     1:35:14     2:13:08     3:19:30     2:23:05       43:02     4:36:29   10:33     4:36:12
192   Dashon Smith           M 30-34      25/31     1:18:08     1:49:51     3:00:46     2:46:21       53:26     4:36:16   10:33     4:36:12
193   Jessica Lorntz         F 45-49       7/17     1:39:16     2:16:49     3:23:04     2:19:54       42:15     4:37:06   10:34     4:36:43
194   Pamela Reese           F 60-64        2/2     1:35:43     2:14:05     3:22:09     2:22:41       42:09     4:37:04   10:34     4:36:46
195   Stephanie Souther      F 35-39       7/19     1:32:31     2:10:57     3:17:41     2:25:55       45:36     4:36:59   10:34     4:36:51
196   Raymond Beja           M 50-54      10/19     1:28:10     2:06:18     3:14:26     2:30:37       47:02     4:36:59   10:35     4:36:55
197   Dion Jordan            M 40-44      28/38     1:28:03     2:03:29     3:04:09     2:33:56       58:23     4:37:37   10:36     4:37:24
198   Martin Schmidt         M 55-59      11/18     1:34:19     2:13:18     3:21:39     2:24:11       43:00     4:37:43   10:36     4:37:29
199   Trevin Geiger          M 25-29      15/20     1:27:56     2:02:58     3:15:27     2:34:34       45:50     4:37:41   10:36     4:37:31
200   Brad Heyneman          M 45-49      16/23     1:26:25     2:04:02     3:16:22     2:33:32       45:56     4:37:40   10:36     4:37:33

Generated February 11, 2026 at 4:25 AM 2/4



Fort4Fitness - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         15K        HALF      19.3MI       LHALF     LAST4MI     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Evan McBroom           M 50-54      11/19     1:37:41     2:16:56     3:23:25     2:20:42       42:57     4:37:58   10:36     4:37:37
202   Len Piropato           M 60-64       4/11     1:24:02     1:58:25     3:07:09     2:39:27       50:19     4:37:53   10:37     4:37:51
203   Stacey Hartman         F 35-39       8/19     1:37:34     2:16:49     3:23:04     2:21:03       43:16     4:38:14   10:37     4:37:52
204   Joe Beier              M 50-54      12/19     1:37:36     2:16:51     3:23:14     2:21:02       43:24     4:38:14   10:37     4:37:52
205   Troy Egts              M 40-44      29/38     1:28:08     2:03:45     3:07:15     2:34:37       55:12     4:38:35   10:38     4:38:21
206   Dustin Swander         M 35-39      20/30     1:28:42                 3:12:32                   50:55     4:38:49   10:39     4:38:43
207   Heather Gallippo       F 40-44      10/22     1:28:42     2:05:13     3:12:34     2:33:31       50:54     4:38:50   10:39     4:38:44
208   Jeannie Conroy         F 30-34      15/20     1:28:43     2:05:15     3:12:35     2:33:30       50:53     4:38:49   10:39     4:38:44
209   Erika Arnold           F 35-39       9/19     1:27:23     2:06:08     3:15:51     2:32:50       46:45     4:39:09   10:39     4:38:57
210   Jennifer Moeller       F 30-34      16/20     1:35:01     2:14:00     3:23:17     2:25:05       43:14     4:39:19   10:40     4:39:04
211   Stephen Bryden         M 40-44      30/38     1:24:57     1:58:34     3:10:34     2:40:37       51:18     4:39:21   10:40     4:39:10
212   Darren Sorgenfrei      M 45-49      17/23     1:30:44     2:08:00     3:20:09     2:31:42       43:51     4:39:56   10:41     4:39:42
213   Tiffany Jones          F 25-29       8/15     1:29:07     2:07:00     3:16:58     2:32:52       45:27     4:39:59   10:41     4:39:52
214   James Ewing            M 40-44      31/38     1:27:30     2:03:47     3:12:41     2:36:22       47:30     4:40:15   10:42     4:40:08
215   Chad Childers          M 20-24      10/11     1:19:18     1:51:28     2:52:03     2:49:39     1:03:19     4:41:15   10:44     4:41:06
216   Molly Steffen          F 35-39      10/19     1:39:49     2:18:37     3:25:49     2:22:38       42:23     4:41:35   10:45     4:41:15
217   Sylvia Tons            F 50-54       6/13     1:39:16     2:16:50     3:23:12     2:25:00       46:00     4:42:13   10:46     4:41:49
218   Michael Byrum          M 40-44      32/38     1:31:15                 3:13:43                   50:33     4:42:11   10:46     4:41:55
219   Shannon Norris         F 45-49       8/17     1:37:38     2:16:53     3:23:21     2:25:55       47:01     4:43:12   10:48     4:42:47
220   Tanner Guith           M 20-24      11/11     1:22:57     1:56:33     3:10:10     2:46:45       44:16     4:43:27   10:49     4:43:18
221   Samantha Sturges       F 25-29       9/15     1:37:35     2:16:49     3:23:04     2:27:02       49:14     4:44:13   10:51     4:43:51
222   Andrea McBride         F 35-39      11/19     1:35:17     2:13:11     3:21:27     2:30:52       47:21     4:44:21   10:51     4:44:03
223   Lynn Beckett           F 30-34      17/20     1:35:13     2:13:07     3:18:11     2:31:57       48:25     4:45:26   10:53     4:45:03
224   Hannah Michel          F 25-29      10/15     1:35:45     2:13:37     3:22:26     2:31:36       48:28     4:45:27   10:54     4:45:13
225   Tadd Boman             M 55-59      12/18     1:37:49     2:17:01     3:23:18     2:28:50       47:51     4:46:03   10:55     4:45:50
226   Joe Johns              M 40-44      33/38     1:29:32     2:06:03     3:18:32     2:40:02       49:37     4:46:18   10:56     4:46:05
227   Thomas Childers        M 55-59      13/18     1:19:19     1:51:34     2:54:14     2:54:39     1:08:25     4:46:22   10:56     4:46:12
228   Thomas Childers        M 25-29      16/20     1:19:17     1:52:46     2:59:09     2:53:28     1:08:17     4:46:21   10:56     4:46:13
229   Jeni Smith             F 40-44      11/22     1:36:27     2:16:07     3:27:21     2:31:06       45:22     4:47:33   10:58     4:47:12
230   Frederick Felger       M 35-39      21/30     1:23:21     1:56:45     3:05:47     2:50:38     1:01:22     4:47:33   10:59     4:47:22
231   Kimberly Brown         F 50-54       7/13     1:39:48     2:18:37     3:25:48     2:28:54       45:40     4:47:52   10:59     4:47:30
232   Richard Taylor         M 55-59      14/18     1:40:21     2:20:13     3:30:45     2:29:06       42:05     4:49:44   11:03     4:49:19
233   Alex Valverde Ii       M 45-49      18/23     1:28:30     2:11:30     3:28:34     2:38:02       45:22     4:49:33   11:04     4:49:31
234   Frank Murphy           M 45-49      19/23     1:35:17     2:13:10     3:17:47     2:36:59     1:00:26     4:50:24   11:05     4:50:08
235   Andrew Van Veld        M 50-54      13/19     1:29:42     2:04:52     3:17:31     2:45:43       52:11     4:50:53   11:06     4:50:35
236   Kyle Smith             M 35-39      22/30     1:25:00     2:01:14     3:14:46     2:49:27       57:55     4:50:44   11:06     4:50:40
237   Joshua Nix             M 35-39      23/30     1:37:45     2:16:57     3:23:11     2:33:57       55:26     4:51:09   11:07     4:50:54
238   Monty Millage          M 60-64       5/11     1:37:06     2:16:26     3:27:08     2:34:31       49:02     4:51:13   11:07     4:50:56
239   Kelly Boatright        F 35-39      12/19     1:44:09     2:24:52     3:33:56     2:27:30       45:48     4:52:45   11:10     4:52:22
240   Aaron Klooze           M 45-49      20/23     1:49:11     2:30:25     3:38:42     2:22:56       42:06     4:53:43   11:12     4:53:21
241   Sarah York             F 40-44      12/22     1:35:14     2:13:07     3:24:01     2:40:22       49:43     4:53:48   11:13     4:53:29
242   Tina Stewart           F 35-39      13/19     1:35:13     2:14:59     3:27:09     2:39:10       50:06     4:54:29   11:14     4:54:09
243   Larry Arnett           M 55-59      15/18     1:35:14     2:13:28     3:23:56     2:41:00       51:14     4:54:47   11:15     4:54:27
244   Michael Cleaver        M 60-64       6/11     1:31:54     2:09:29     3:21:37     2:45:05       53:26     4:54:46   11:15     4:54:34
245   Daovy Mahasena         F 35-39      14/19     1:37:33     2:16:48     3:25:57     2:38:16       51:37     4:55:26   11:16     4:55:03
246   Connie Gordon          F 50-54       8/13     1:27:32     2:06:42     3:25:23     2:48:30       51:19     4:55:22   11:16     4:55:11
247   Kevin Sheehan          M 45-49      21/23     1:41:49     2:23:49     3:34:02     2:31:30       46:42     4:55:41   11:17     4:55:19
248   Phillip Amburgey       M 30-34      26/31     1:37:34     2:16:50     3:25:56     2:38:31       52:49     4:55:42   11:17     4:55:20
249   Matthew Sprunger       M 60-64       7/11     1:30:19     2:07:53     3:22:19     2:47:34       50:32     4:55:36   11:17     4:55:27
250   Rebecca Nidlinger      F 25-29      11/15     1:34:40     2:17:07     3:35:08     2:38:24       45:10     4:55:38   11:17     4:55:31
251   Jeffrey Rohleder       M 55-59      16/18     1:33:38     2:14:23     3:29:45     2:41:38       49:50     4:56:05   11:18     4:56:00
252   Shannon Nierman        M 45-49      22/23     1:35:52     2:16:12     3:30:41     2:40:47       48:29     4:57:18   11:21     4:56:58
253   Kristen Winsemann      F 30-34      18/20     1:37:21     2:18:58     3:33:03     2:38:21       48:25     4:57:37   11:21     4:57:19
254   Jeremiah Hatfield      M 35-39      24/30     1:37:25     2:19:18                 2:38:07                 4:57:41   11:22     4:57:24
255   Nicholas Huttsell      M 25-29      17/20     1:48:10     2:32:19     3:47:00     2:25:26       39:45     4:58:05   11:22     4:57:45
256   Adam Wells             M 30-34      27/31     1:27:52     2:04:08     3:15:09     2:53:52     1:06:29     4:58:21   11:23     4:58:00
257   Brian Bereman          M 30-34      28/31     1:33:13     2:12:54     3:27:06     2:45:40       52:52     4:58:46   11:24     4:58:33
258   Naomi Olesen           F 35-39      15/19     1:31:28     2:12:54     3:32:49     2:46:36       48:19     4:59:43   11:26     4:59:29
259   Sherrie Konkle         F 50-54       9/13     1:37:02     2:16:52     3:34:55     2:42:50       48:21     5:00:02   11:27     4:59:42
260   Cassandra Lash         F 35-39      16/19     1:29:25                 3:20:52                   53:52     5:00:04   11:27     4:59:44
261   Stacy Erickson-Pesetsk F 35-39      17/19     1:44:30     2:26:27     3:39:00     2:33:31       45:01     5:00:19   11:27     4:59:58
262   Evan Brill             M 30-34      29/31     1:36:02     2:15:49     3:30:40     2:44:30       50:28     5:00:33   11:28     5:00:18
263   Bob Michel             M 65-69        3/3     1:35:45     2:13:38     3:22:51     2:46:47       57:53     5:00:38   11:28     5:00:25
264   Judy Zacher            F 55-59        4/6     1:38:42     2:20:57     3:36:20     2:40:14       48:16     5:01:22   11:30     5:01:11
265   Duff Robbins           M 50-54      14/19     1:35:09     2:13:11     3:25:57     2:48:02       55:34     5:01:28   11:30     5:01:13
266   Conner Vachon          M 15-19        4/5     1:34:28     2:19:54     3:44:58     2:41:30       45:42     5:01:32   11:31     5:01:23
267   Joe Taylor             M 50-54      15/19     1:37:40     2:18:27     3:34:42     2:43:26       49:43     5:02:09   11:32     5:01:53
268   Jesse Hanna            M 40-44      34/38     1:37:07     2:16:24     3:27:29     2:48:32       58:30     5:05:13   11:39     5:04:55
269   Traever Wieland        M 40-44      35/38     1:37:07                 3:27:28                   58:30     5:05:13   11:39     5:04:55
270   Dustin Sherman         M 35-39      25/30     1:34:54     2:13:23     3:29:15     2:51:48       53:22     5:05:31   11:39     5:05:11
271   Holly Heath            F 40-44      13/22     1:37:45     2:16:54     3:35:12     2:48:47       50:03     5:06:04   11:41     5:05:41
272   Brian C Erickson       M 50-54      16/19     1:37:58     2:17:38     3:39:33     2:49:13       47:36     5:07:14   11:43     5:06:51
273   Tammy King             F 45-49       9/17     1:33:40     2:14:12     3:33:04     2:52:58       54:00     5:07:24   11:44     5:07:10
274   Tanya Caylor           F 50-54      10/13     1:45:18     2:28:06     3:42:52     2:39:49       49:27     5:08:17   11:46     5:07:54
275   Fer Heiselmann         M 35-39      26/30     1:35:35     2:18:20     3:45:22     2:50:54       44:15     5:09:31   11:49     5:09:14
276   Scotty Fleming         M 50-54      17/19     1:28:50     2:06:02     3:17:34     3:03:46     1:03:46     5:09:59   11:50     5:09:47
277   Jacob Speicher         M 30-34      30/31     1:37:40     2:16:52     3:23:11     2:54:59     1:00:26     5:12:13   11:55     5:11:51
278   Andrew Swihart         M 50-54      18/19     1:44:32     2:27:37     3:45:09     2:45:11       51:16     5:13:07   11:57     5:12:47
279   Shellie Love           F 45-49      10/17     1:40:53     2:23:02     3:38:55     2:49:48       55:09     5:13:13   11:57     5:12:49
280   Marcia Schaefer        F 45-49      11/17     1:40:52     2:23:02     3:38:55     2:49:47       55:10     5:13:13   11:57     5:12:49
281   Angel Skinner          F 30-34      19/20     1:49:59     2:47:29     4:22:28     2:25:22                 5:13:12   11:57     5:12:50
282   Jason McMillan         M 35-39      27/30     1:45:28     2:28:34     3:43:33     2:45:15       52:55     5:14:12   11:59     5:13:49
283   Seth Brattain          M 25-29      18/20     1:34:26     2:16:07     3:40:38     2:57:55       54:56     5:14:14   12:00     5:14:02
284   Brett Davis            M 55-59      17/18     1:42:49     2:26:07     3:42:26     2:48:12       53:21     5:14:30   12:00     5:14:18
285   Hal Atkinson           M 60-64       8/11     1:54:28     2:38:47     3:51:20     2:36:14       49:13     5:15:15   12:02     5:15:00
286   Erin Washler           F 35-39      18/19     1:38:57     2:21:20     3:41:28     2:54:11       52:12     5:15:52   12:03     5:15:30
287   Karen Stahl            F 45-49      12/17     1:44:09     2:25:55     3:40:02     2:49:54       54:59     5:16:08   12:04     5:15:48
288   Michael Cardelli       M 40-44      36/38     1:44:11     2:25:56     3:40:02     2:49:53       54:59     5:16:07   12:04     5:15:48
289   Mark Janosky           M 60-64       9/11     1:47:56     2:32:06     3:49:24     2:45:31       50:03     5:18:06   12:08     5:17:36
290   Lorie Arnold           F 50-54      11/13     1:44:20     2:31:52     3:50:38     2:45:53       47:55     5:18:04   12:08     5:17:45
291   Jenn Davis             F 40-44      14/22     1:47:45     2:32:20     3:51:04     2:49:26       51:27     5:22:05   12:17     5:21:45
292   Allyson Wolf           F 25-29      12/15     1:47:47     2:32:21     3:51:05     2:49:34       51:36     5:22:14   12:18     5:21:54
293   David Baer             M 60-64      10/11     1:47:52     2:32:20     3:51:05     2:49:41       51:07     5:22:21   12:18     5:22:01
294   Regina Yoder           F 55-59        5/6     1:47:51     2:32:19     3:51:04     2:49:43       51:07     5:22:22   12:18     5:22:01
295   David Palmer           M 45-49      23/23     1:58:38     2:49:00     4:23:20     2:33:04                 5:22:21   12:18     5:22:04
296   Christopher Lauer      M 15-19        5/5     1:19:15     1:53:49     3:33:01     3:29:48     1:04:19     5:23:43   12:22     5:23:37
297   Eric Bendes            M 35-39      28/30     1:35:14     2:13:10     3:30:54     3:10:48     1:00:35     5:24:13   12:22     5:23:57
298   Meaghan Holbrook       F 25-29      13/15     1:46:04     2:30:14     3:51:10     2:54:08       48:43     5:24:34   12:23     5:24:22
299   Gregger Holbrook       M 25-29      19/20     1:46:04     2:30:14     3:51:11     2:54:09       48:44     5:24:36   12:23     5:24:23
300   Carmen Cleaveland      F 50-54      12/13                 2:31:08     3:54:18     2:53:27       53:22     5:24:53   12:24     5:24:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         15K        HALF      19.3MI       LHALF     LAST4MI     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Tamyra Jauregui        F 45-49      13/17     1:42:14     2:26:39     3:51:47     2:58:09       52:07     5:25:09   12:24     5:24:47
302   Jennie Short           F 40-44      15/22     1:37:15     2:21:40     3:50:31     3:04:16       55:20     5:26:19   12:27     5:25:56
303   Jon Swanson            M 55-59      18/18     1:37:39     2:19:29     3:44:46     3:06:28       57:03     5:26:19   12:27     5:25:57
304   Matthew Herald         M 35-39      29/30     1:35:25     2:13:21     3:36:36     3:13:39       59:52     5:27:08   12:29     5:26:59
305   Lynn Antisdel          F 50-54      13/13     1:45:29     2:31:01     3:53:15     2:56:31       56:27     5:27:57   12:31     5:27:32
306   Subah Gupta            F 40-44      16/22     1:45:31     2:31:02     3:53:15     2:56:30       56:28     5:27:57   12:31     5:27:32
307   Michael Kuhn           M 25-29      20/20     1:45:27     2:29:44     3:58:10     2:59:03       52:30     5:29:11   12:33     5:28:47
308   Zulikha Neumann        F 40-44      17/22     1:45:26     2:29:45     3:58:10     2:59:30       52:58     5:29:39   12:34     5:29:14
309   Katie Hoffman          F 40-44      18/22     1:44:18     2:28:38     3:53:07     3:00:37       53:28     5:29:39   12:34     5:29:15
310   Jennifer Dafforn-Koebl F 40-44      19/22     1:47:00     2:34:07     3:54:39     2:56:34       55:34     5:30:58   12:38     5:30:40
311   Shelly Deck            F 40-44      20/22     1:44:12     2:25:56     3:51:40     3:05:39       57:21     5:31:54   12:40     5:31:35
312   Nate Hitzeman          M 40-44      37/38     1:37:41     2:25:25     3:55:00     3:08:25       57:55     5:34:08   12:45     5:33:49
313   Kari Rosania           F 40-44      21/22     1:45:54     2:28:26     3:53:07     3:05:37       58:15     5:34:27   12:45     5:34:02
314   Jovonsia Guidry        F 25-29      14/15     1:44:11     2:25:56     3:53:12     3:08:08       58:05     5:34:24   12:45     5:34:03
315   Barb Richardson        F 55-59        6/6     1:53:21     2:40:01     4:01:57     2:55:00       53:38     5:35:25   12:48     5:35:01
316   Lindsay Rees           F 25-29      15/15     1:51:46     2:39:11     4:04:46     3:00:16       55:03     5:39:46   12:58     5:39:26
317   Anthony Rose           M 35-39      30/30     1:44:22     2:32:09     4:06:23     3:11:10       56:39     5:43:36   13:07     5:43:18
318   Jordan Brown           M 30-34      31/31     1:52:48     2:40:35     4:11:33     3:10:20       56:02     5:51:12   13:24     5:50:55
319   Heather Rapp           F 20-24        5/5     1:55:36     2:44:18     4:16:00     3:08:48       54:21     5:53:30   13:29     5:53:05
320   Amy Sczerbowicz        F 45-49      14/17                 2:55:23     4:27:56     3:11:59       57:31     6:07:46   14:02     6:07:22
321   Timothy Ryan           M 60-64      11/11     1:42:21     2:28:17     3:58:55     3:39:16     1:13:12     6:07:55   14:02     6:07:32
322   Tammy Else             F 45-49      15/17     2:07:56     3:02:25     4:38:33     3:09:43       51:20     6:12:31   14:13     6:12:08
323   Sonya Reid             F 30-34      20/20     1:50:34     2:43:19     4:20:39     3:29:34     1:03:40     6:13:13   14:14     6:12:52
324   Karla Clarke           F 45-49      16/17     1:50:34     2:43:22     4:20:39     3:29:31     1:03:39     6:13:14   14:14     6:12:53
325   Walter Evans           M 50-54      19/19                 2:55:00     4:26:34     3:19:08     1:02:40     6:14:13   14:17     6:14:08
326   Jennifer Savage        F 45-49      17/17     1:58:03     2:50:31     4:27:11     3:24:55     1:04:02     6:15:46   14:20     6:15:26
327   Carla Bauman           F 40-44      22/22     2:07:57     3:02:25     4:38:34     3:16:13       56:58     6:19:00   14:28     6:18:38
328   Matthew Lopshire       M 40-44      38/38     1:59:44     2:49:12     4:31:25     3:34:56     1:06:32     6:24:46   14:40     6:24:08
329   Betsy Crews            F 35-39      19/19     1:58:38     2:48:59     4:23:20     3:38:01     1:04:24     6:27:16   14:47     6:27:00
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